MDPE PIPE AND FITTINGS
FEATURES
Kalsi K-Blue System
A plastic piping system suitable for the conveyance of cold potable water in buried
pipeline applications.
Manufactured to BS EN 12201-2: 20011.
PE80 WRAS approved.
P16 fi ttings tested and approved by WRAS for permanent
above and below ground installations for potable water.
P16 =    Pressure 16 Bar
SDR =    Standard Dimensional Ratio
PN =    Nominal Pressure
3 Shock resistant Body and Nut which enables it to absorb mechanical stress and
withstand temperature changes.
3 The fi ttings have a co-polymer polypropylene Body, Nut and Guide Ring,
 Acetal Grab Ring and Nitrile Seal.
3 Simple and quick installation.
 NO time wasted! NO loose pieces! NO tools required... Tighten by hand!
K-BLUE PIPE
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PACK QUANTITY
AKB2025 20mm 25 METRE COILS 1
AKB2050 20mm 50 METRE COILS 1
AKB20100 20mm 100 METRE COILS 1
AKB2525 25mm 25 METRE COILS 1
AKB2550 25mm 50 METRE COILS 1
AKB25100 25mm 100 METRE COILS 1
AKB3225 32mm 25 METRE COILS 1
AKB3250 32mm 50 METRE COILS 1
AKB32100 32mm 100 METRE COILS 1
AKB5031 50mm 31 METRE COILS 1
AKB5050 50mm 50 METRE COILS 1
AKB50100 50mm 100 METRE COILS 1
AKB6331 63mm 31 METRE COILS 1
AKB6350 63mm 50 METRE COILS 1
AKB63100 63mm 100 METRE COILS 1
K-BLUE FITTINGS
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PACK QUANTITY
AKBB9020 ELBOW 90 20x20 240
AKBB9025 ELBOW 90 25x25 195
AKBB9032 ELBOW 90 32x32 100
AKBB9050 ELBOW 90 50x50 36
AKBB9063 ELBOW 90 63x63 24
AKBC20 COUPLING 20x20 315
AKBC25 COUPLING 25x25 225
AKBC32 COUPLING 32x32 120
AKBC50 COUPLING 50x50 44
AKBC63 COUPLING 63x63 30
AKBT9020 TEE 90° 20x20x20 150
AKBT9025 TEE 90° 25x25x25 110
AKBT9032 TEE 90° 32x32x32 60
AKBT9050 TEE 90° 50x50x50 25
AKBT9063 TEE 90° 63x63x63 16
AKBTTF200.5 TEE THREADED FEMALE 20x1/2"x20 225
AKBTTF200.75 TEE THREADED FEMALE 20x3/4"x20 225
AKBTTF250.5 TEE THREADED FEMALE 25x1/2"x25 160
AKBTTF250.75 TEE THREADED FEMALE 25x3/4"x25 160
AKBTTF320.75 TEE THREADED FEMALE 32x3/4"x32 80
AKBTTF321 TEE THREADED FEMALE 32x1"x32 80
AKBTTF501.5 TEE THREADED FEMALE 50x11/2"x50 30
AKBTTM200.5 TEE THREADED MALE 20x1/2"x20 150
AKBTTM200.75 TEE THREADED MALE 20x3/4"x20 150
AKBTTM250.5 TEE THREADED MALE 25x1/2"x25 150
K-BLUE FITTINGS
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PACK QUANTITY
AKBTTM250.75 TEE THREADED MALE 25x3/4"x25 150
AKBTTM320.75 TEE THREADED MALE 32x3/4"x32 80
AKBTTM321 TEE THREADED MALE 32x1"x32 80
AKBTTM501.5 TEE THREADED MALE 50x11/2"x50 30
AKBTR2520 TEE REDUCING 25x20x25 120
AKBTR3225 TEE REDUCING 32x25x32 60
AKBAM200.5 ADAPTOR MALE 20x1/2" 500
AKBAM200.75 ADAPTOR MALE 20x3/4" 500
AKBAM250.5 ADAPTOR MALE 25x1/2" 360
AKBAM250.75 ADAPTOR MALE 25x3/4" 320
AKBAM320.75 ADAPTOR MALE 32x3/4" 180
AKBAM321 ADAPTOR MALE 32x1" 180
AKBAM501.25 ADAPTOR MALE 50x11/4" 80
AKBAM501.5 ADAPTOR MALE 50x11/2" 80
AKBEP20 END PLUG 20mm 500
AKBEP25 END PLUG 25mm 340
AKBEP32 END PLUG 32mm 220
AKBEP50 END PLUG 50mm 80
AKBEP63 END PLUG 63mm 45
AKBAF200.5 ADAPTOR FEMALE 20x1/2" 500
AKBAF200.75 ADAPTOR FEMALE 20x3/4" 500
AKBAF250.5 ADAPTOR FEMALE 25x1/2" 360
AKBAF250.75 ADAPTOR FEMALE 25x3/4" 360
AKBAF320.75 ADAPTOR FEMALE 32x3/4" 220
AKBAF321 ADAPTOR FEMALE 32x1" 220
AKBAF501.5 ADAPTOR FEMALE 50x11/2" 65
AKBRC2520 REDUCING COUPLING 25x20 255
AKBRC3220 REDUCING COUPLING 32x20 180
AKBRC3225 REDUCING COUPLING 32x25 150
AKBRC5032 REDUCING COUPLING 50x32 65
AKBETF200.5 ELBOW THREADED FEMALE 20x1/2" 375
AKBETF200.75 ELBOW THREADED FEMALE 20x3/4" 375
AKBETF250.5 ELBOW THREADED FEMALE 25x1/2" 260
AKBETF250.75 ELBOW THREADED FEMALE 25x3/4" 260
AKBWEF200.5 WALL ELBOW FEMALE 20x1/2" COMPRESSION 240
AKBWEF250.75 WALL ELBOW FEMALE 25x3/4" COMPRESSION 140
AKBCR2015 CONVERSION REDUCER 20x15 320
AKBCR2515 CONVERSION REDUCER 25x15 300
AKBCR2522 CONVERSION REDUCER 25x22 255
AKBRC3228 CONVERSION REDUCER 32x28 150
AKBPL20 PIPE LINER 20 1600
AKBPL25 PIPE LINER 25 1000
AKBPL32 PIPE LINER 32 600
Kalsi Group (UK) Ltd
Tel: 0121 693 0373 • Fax: 0121 624 2662
www.kalsiplastics.co.uk • Email: sales@kalsiplastics.co.uk